Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
Meet=BK Juniores en Beloften

Location=Lebbeke

Date=29/06/2019Time=18:29:46

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087

100m Jun V R 100m Jun F S Time :10:21
Heat:1 Wind : -1.3

1 482 ROSIUS RANI

2 793 DE FOER LOTTE

3 465 VAN LENT LOTTE

4 594 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE

5 752 VAN DE ROY ESTHER

6 926 KEGELS MARGOT

7 137 SAMPSON AMANDINE

8 532 HIEL EMMA
100m Jun V R 100m Jun F S Time :10:21
Heat:2 Wind : -1.7

1 166 FERAUGE LUCIE

2 646 GOOSSENS JUSTINE

3 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé

4 475 GROSSARD BRITT

5 80 MASSON ILONA

6 546 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

7 146 REIP THELMA

8 ol VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE
100m Jun V R 100m Jun F S Time :10:21
Heat:3 Wind : -1.9

1 175 THIRY NORA

2 817 VINCKE RANI

3 214 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

4 586 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE

5 131 DUCHENE AURORE

6 711 JANSSENS KYRA

7 168 SMARS ROMEE

speer Bel M javelot Esp H Time :11:09

Belgium

www.timetronics.be
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Heat:1

3164
2699
2385
3348
3216
2626
3595
3489
2727
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kogel Jun V

Heat:1
420
851
602
568
698
647
543
210
513

0 438

O oo Jo U WN -

ver Jun M
Heat:1

longueur

977
532
757
924
660
812
249
259
803
0 164

O o Jo Ul WN -

100m Bel V R

1 1692

MORY NIEL

GROBBEL JACOB

VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN
DIDDEN THIBAUT

BOUTSEN BART

MAES MICHIEL

UTENS NILS

LAPORTE VINCENT

LE COMPTE BEAU

poids Jun F Time :11:07

DEFReRE ELENA
SAVELKOULS MILA
MALUTA DANI
PEETERS LAURA
DAEMS LOTTE
PIERI AXELLE
DANIELS LIENE
DENDAL CLOTHILDE
GEUNS LIEZE
LEEMANS LORE

Jun H Time :13:16

SEGERS DANIEL
NOBLESSE SIEBE
TOREFS KWINTEN
UGWU MATHEW

VAN BREEMAAT JORN
VANDERSTEEN YENTE
VAN KERM OTIS
TROST MATTIS

BAL JAAN
FAUCONNIER TANGUY

100m Esp F S Time :10:21
Heat:1 Wind : -2.1

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
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LOOI
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94
06
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32
.28
.26
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.21
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69
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.24
.28
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08
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40

.33
.97
.93
.86
.80
.74
.58
.49
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.40
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100m Bel V R

Heat:2

hoog Jun Bel V

Heat:1

pols Jun Bel V

Heat:1

~ o U WN ~ oUW

O J o U W DN

e

10
11
12
13
14

DSw N

2258
1426
1565
1556
1876
1660

ROMBOUTS ELINE
OMALONGANDJO BéNéEDICTE
VERMONDEN JULIE
LAMMENS LISA

HEYMANS AMBER
BEELAERTS NIKITA

100m Esp F S Time :10:21

Wind : -1.5

2017
1385
2165
2018
2157
2137
1622

831
1976
38
82
749
415
603
2170
2120
1179

23
230
35

1061
424
412
837

BEYLEMANS JOKE

MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
BEYLEMANS LAURA

FLOSSY FRANNE

JACOPS BIEKE

LOOBUYCK ANNE

hauteur Jun Esp F Time :11:50

GOOSSENS ZITA
CANTERS GRETEL
NENIN ELINE
PARDOMS EMILIE
BEECKMANS MAUD
COENE JACEY
ALGOET BRITT
DEROOST FREA

DE WAELE NIENKE
THOMAS ESTELLE
VIOLLE CHLOé
BODART OMBELINE
COLLIN VICTORIA
CLEYMANS EMELINE

perche Jun Esp F Time :12:19

VISSERS MELANIE
VEKEMANS ELIEN
BORSTLAP HANNE
MORREN LISE
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ZWAT
WS
ACHL
ACME
ACP
SPBO

ACME
RESC
ROBA
ACME
RCT

ACHL
HALE

DEIN
AVT
SMAC
CABW
OLSE
SACN
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DAC
ASVO
HUY
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MOHA
SMAC
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RCT

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.

12.
12.

12

12.
13.
13.
13.

PR R R RRR R R R R R R

86
93
96
01
35
44

34
43
.80
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100m Jun M R

Heat:1

~N o U1 W N

100m Jun M R

Heat:2

O J o U W DN

100m Jun M R

Heat:3

~ o0 W

100m Bel M R

410
1892
417
1615
200

DADAYEVA STEFANIE
DE BAENE HANNE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
JANSEN JANA

LIGOT AMANDINE

100m Jun H S Time :10:34

Wind
274
477
72
225
239
768
154
319

-1.5

HALLEUX LIONEL
VERGAELEN DRIES
GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN
PEREIRA PORTELA TIMOTHY
COTTON SIMON

MALUMGRé WARD

FOGUENNE JACOB

MIJLE LOIC

100m Jun H S Time :10:34

Wind
101
453
193
339
660
1002
783
325

-2.0

KASMI AMINE

BELIEN WOLF

PIENGEON HADRIEN
CARLIER ARTHUR

VAN BREEMAAT JORN

ANNYS JASPER

FOSTIER DAAN

KALVANDA OBESEYEN THOMAS

100m Jun H S Time :10:34

Wind
531
913
839
84
324
648
334
165

-0.9

KERKHOFS NIELS

BAMFO RICHARD

BUFFEL SIMON
BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN
MUSAU RAYZY®

VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS
DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN
PINTER ARTHUR

100m Esp H S Time :11:10
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RCG
OB
ACHL
VMOL
ATC

RIWA
RCG
SMAC
RFCL
ACLO
LOOI
HF
CABW

RESC
STAX
CABW
CABW
GENK
OB

SPBO
CABW

AVT
KAAG
RCG
CRAC
WS
SPBO
MOHA
CABW

.70
.60
.60
.50
.60

N W www

10.98
11.26
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.79
11.94
DNS

10.94
11.17
11.48
11.59
11.62
11.79
11.83
12.24

11.02
11.27
11.39
11.62
11.68
11.74
11.96
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Heat:1 Wind

O ~Jo Ul W

100m Bel M R

1502
3465
3136
1598
1816
2732
3495
1962

-1.

5

SNYDERS CAMILLE
NICQUE MARVIN
MIEVIS JITSE
SZERMAN MELVIN
TANGNI YANNICK
GOOSSENS YANNICK
LIZIN JORDAN
LAURENT ARNOLD

100m Esp H S Time :11:10

Heat:2 Wind

~N oUW N

100m Bel M R

2636
1512
1509
3443
1739
3338
2646

-1.

2

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
OTJACQUES ROMAIN
PAQUOT JORDAN

VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY
WIMLOT HADRIEN

FELIS MARTEN
COLPAERT SANDER

100m Esp H S Time :11:10

Heat:3 Wind

oUW N

400mH Jun V RF
Heat:1

o U W N

400mH Jun V RF

1814
1997
3326
2713
1638
1709
3616

93
641
738
96
132
32

-0.

400mH Jun F FD Time :11:38

400mH Jun F FD Time :11:38

7

KAPENDA RAPHAEL
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
WAGEMANS SOREN
DOM STIJN

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME

SARR SAMBA
MICHIELS DANIEL

BRUNO FIONA
VIERENDEELS LOIKE
CAELDRIES CHRISTINE
CORNEZ ORIANE
MATHOT SOLENE
HENSENNE EVA
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10.
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12.

10.
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.27
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.52
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Heat:2

400mH Bel V RF

Heat:1

400mH Bel V RF

Heat:2

ver Bel
Heat:1

speer Jun M

Heat:1

g w N o U1 W N
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O 0 ~Jo U WN R

1

539
421
508
731
170
551

CLAEYS ELINE
HESPEL NINA
THYSSEN LISSE
CROMPHOUT MARTHA
LALLEMAND SARAH

DE WAEGENAERE LINE

400mH Esp F FD Time :11:39

1788
2087
2207
1878
1208

VAN LAER EMMA

TOP MAYA
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE
DE WINTER JILL
FAUCONNIER ELINE

400mH Esp F FD Time :11:39

2378
1049
2466
1842
2524
1309

longueur

1265
1458
1379
3299
3049
2560
2878
2559
1419

COUCKUYT PAULIEN
SCHAUWERS MANON
DEWYNGAERT PAULIEN
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT
KISOKA PEGUY
COULON GERALDINE

Esp H Time :13:14

BODART ROBIN

REGINSTER GAETAN
BROUWERS AMAURY
GONNISSEN JEROEN
VANLIERDE JORG

DENOLF OLIVIER
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
LAEVENS NIELS

VAN WYMERSCH MOONS SELIM

javelot Jun H Time :12:46

845

SORGELOOS CEDRIC
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400mH Jun M RF
Heat:1

o Ul W N

kogel Bel V
Heat:1
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400mH Bel M RF
Heat:1

o U W N

400mH Bel M RF

599
746
36

959
799
108
460

517
732
92
277
941
78

WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE
DE BLOCK WARD

HENRY ROBIN

VANDEN EEDE CARLOS
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO
VANMARSENILLE TOM
BAERT WARRE

400mH Jun H FD Time :11:40

LEJEUNE JENS

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE
LAVIGNE SIMON
MAGGIOLINI LUCA

VAN PUT VINCENT
WINAND GARRY

poids Esp F Time :12:05

1564
1274
2479
1865
1491
2377
2439
2248
1110
1111

1612
2403
1900
2172
2946
2410

HELSEN ELISE
DODRIMONT EMILIE
STEUR TYRA
PEETERS NELE
BAGGIO LAURA
NUTTELMANN LARA
CAMBIER JOKE
RABAU SILKE
ROUSSEAUX LAURA
ROUSSEAUX SARAH

400mH Esp H FD Time :11:42

BRAEM MATHIEU
COPPIETERS EVERT
BOULARD ANTOINE
LOCKEFEER QUINTEN
DE WIN ALEXANDER
VERBEKE PIETER

400mH Esp H FD Time :11:42
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ACW
ROCA
LAT
HAKI
FCHA
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FLAC
VAC
DAMP
CSDY
ZWAT
SPA

ACHL
CABW
HAC
AVKA
HUY
RIEM
RCG
RCT
CABW
CABW

JSMC
EA
DAMP
LAT
DAC
STAX

63.
54.
54.
49.
.25
43.
42.

48

55.
56.
.25
58.
59.
68.

57

13.
11.
11.
.39
11.
10.
.21
10.

11

10

01
89
84
75

04
84

75
50

72
71
39

59
82
41

38
58

10

9.42
9.34

56.
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57.
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13
27
73
06
76
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Heat:2

800m Jun V RF

Heat:1

800m Bel V RF

Heat:1

800m Jun M RF

Heat:1
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2892
2680
2781
2931
2922
2402

800m

114
20

699
651
486
446
186
715
559

800m

1057
1832
1098
1950
1997
1762
1022
1988
1075
2079
1783

800m

759
56
621
29

OWUSU DYLAN

BRAS TUUR

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
PEETERS DRIES
DECOUTERE NATAN
COPPIETERS KASPER

Jun F FD Time :11:51

WELSCH MILLY
COLLIN AMéELIE
SCHADRON LAURA
VERMEULEN HELEEN
WYNS SARA
DECKERS LISSA
LIGOT MARIE

DE MARé HANNE
JANSSENS ELLEN

Esp F FD Time :11:53

MULS CAMILLE
FANNES MIRTE
JACQUEMIN MATHILDE
BATLLIEVIER RANI
NELISSEN PAULIEN
CORNELIS JACINTHA
BAUDINET CAROLINE
MARTENS LAURA
DOISON ROMANE
BELLENS LAURIEN
VAN DE MAELE AMBER

Jun H FD Time :11:55

BAFORT JOACHIM
LEVAUX UGO
MATTHEEUWS SEBBE
TARNUS VIVIAN®

97
99
98
99
97
97

00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00

99
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98
98
99
98
99
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97
98
98

01
01
01
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RCG
OEH
AVLO
ACBR
AZW
EA

SER
UAC
ZWAT
LYRA
VAC
OLSE
ARCH
HCO
BRAB

RESC
DCLA
WACO
OLSE
ACA
RIEM
RFCL
KAAG
DS
ABES
LEBB

RIEM
RFCL
DCLA
DAMP

51.
52.
53.
53.
55.
57.
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72
16
33
99
62
98

:15.
:18.
:18.
:19.
122,
:23.
:25.
:29.
:38.

:06.
:10.
:12.
:13.
:14
:15.
:21.
124,
124
124,
:29.

:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.

75
08
16
10
00
51
10
52
94

88
11
87
59

.60

35
45
42

.49

54
85

05
47
09
93
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800m Jun M RF

Heat:2

800m Bel M RF

Heat:1

hoog Jun Bel M

Heat:1
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e
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26
159

800m

741
742
568
502
811
130

800m

3264
2483
1987
1767
1368
2711
2741
1386
1568
2776
1396

hauteur Jun Esp H Time :13:22

918
2471
1290
817
164
2401
665
2465
460
2813
870
535

CHRETIEN ARTHUR
PAQUE ANTOINE

Jun H FD Time :11:55

LEUNCKENS WARD

VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN
VAN LOOY RUBEN
VANHERCK JORNE

VAN AKEN BO

SCHAUWERS ANTOINE

Esp H FD Time :11:57

VAN LAETHEM GAETAN
ENGELS THOMAS
TILMAN MAXIME
BROZE JEAN
JACQUEMIN JULIAN
CORSTJENS NEEL
TECK ARNE
COURTOIS DIMITRI
AZz0OUZ SOUHAIB
VERMEULEN LANDER
GOODALL ALEXANDER

VERMEIREN JEF

VAN LOOY LARS
GAMUELA NGAMUNGUELA JOS
MAREELS MILAN
FAUCONNIER TANGUY
JACOBS SVEN

ITERBEKE LANDER
MAMPUYS CEDRIC

BAERT WARRE

HEYLEN MAARTEN

DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN
VAN HERCK SEEBE

00
00

00
00
01
00
00
01

97
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
99

00
99
98
01
01
97
00
99
00
98
01
01

USBW
SER

ABES
AVLO
ARAC
VMOL
LEBB
RFCL

LEBB
OEH
WACO
RIWA
WACO
AVT
LEBB
CAF
RIWA
LYRA
WS

ACHL
VAC
RESC
OLSE
CABW
EA
ACW
AVKA
LAT
LIER
ACW
LOOI

N

N R

NP RRRRPR PP

PR R RRRR R ERDNDN

:02.
:03.

:56.
:56.
:57.
:58.
:59.
:01.

:52.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:02

.08
.02
.02
.96
.93
.93
.93
.90
.90
.85
.75
.75

72
31

57
96
93
77
38
60

78
14
51
87
28
36
39
43
00
58

.20
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ver Jun V
Heat:1

O oo JdJo U WN -

100mH Jun V R

longueur Jun F Time :13

728
105
80
614
644
500
603
4
810
695

BEERNAERT MAITé
EVANS CASSANDRE
MASSON ILONA
STEENMANS JITSE
WILLEMS EVE
VANHALST SARA
ALGOET BRITT
DHEUR GéRALDINE
DEBROCK ELISE
GEERTS SIEN

100mH Jun F S Time

Heat:1 Wind

g w N -

100mH Jun V R

784
475
6
164
23

-1.2

AGWAZIE ANGEL
GROSSARD BRITT
VIOLLE CHLOé

:42

:12:38

BRUYNZEELS ROMANE

BODART OMBELINE

100mH Jun F S Time

Heat:2 Wind

g W N

100mH Bel V R

751
536
168
35

890

-1.7

:12:38

VANDEN BOSCH AMBER

BECK LYNN
SMARS ROMéE

CLEYMANS EMELINE

DE WINTER FREYA

100mH Esp F S Time

Heat:1 Wind

o U W N

100mH Bel V R

2309
2201
1309
1390
2529
1146

-1.7

BEAUCARNE CHLOé&
MYLLE INE

:12:38

COULON GERALDINE

GODIN JEANNE

ROSSAERT NICASINA

MAGAIN LOUISE

100mH Esp F S Time

:12:38

01
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01
01

01
00
00
00
00

01
01
01
01
00

97
97
98
98
99
97

HAC
HUY
FCHA
LYRA
VAC
DEIN
HCO
IAAC
AVT
LYRA

AVLO
AVT
HERV
CABW
BBS

ZWAT
KAPE
CABW
SMAC
VITA

FLAC
FLAC
CSDY
HF
ACW
HUY

> 01 O 01 01 O O U1 oY O

13.
15.
15.
16.
19.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

14

14.
15.
17.
17.
18.

.07
.01
.76
.61
.60
.32
.31
.25
.05
.98

85
06
56
59
05

90
28
83
44
98

.28
86
22
30
66
93

+1.
+1.
+0.
+2.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+3.
+1.

O U= 0w 0N

5.58m

0.00m

2.

0.

0

0
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Heat:2 Wind : -1.4

1 2255 DE MEYER CAITLIN

2 1990 BOUTENS AMBER

3 1556 LAMMENS LISA

4 2120 DE WAELE NIENKE

5 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA

6 1179 THOMAS ESTELLE
discus Jun V disque Jun F Time :13:44
Heat:1

1 851 SAVELKOULS MILA

2 420 DEFReRE ELENA

3 047 PIERI AXELLE

4 761 NAUDTS ANKE

5 543 DANIELS LIENE

6 580 BEELAERT ANNELIEN

7 568 PEETERS LAURA

8 698 DAEMS LOTTE

9 490 DESNYDER JOLIEN

10 216 ISTA Z0é
110mH Jun M R 110mH Jun H S Time :12:28
Heat:1 Wind : -2.2

1 329 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN

2 898 VERNIERS THIBEAU

3 250 NUTTE MATTHIAS

4 757 TORFS KWINTEN

5 218 CLAES MELVYN

6 885 LUYPAERT KEITH
110mH Jun M R 110mH Jun H S Time :12:28
Heat:2 Wind : -1.0

1 803 BAL JAAN

2 454 HAVERBEKE DRIES

3 910 LOOTENS MAARTEN

4 797 HOFKENS SIEMEN

5 167 MOORS MATHIAS

977 SEGERS DANIEL

110mH Bel M R 110mH Esp H S Time :12:39

99
99
98
97
98
98

00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
01
00

00
00
00
01
01
01

ZWAT
VS
ACME
ASVO
OSGA
HUY

ATLA
DCLA
ATLA
VOLH
ATLA
VS

AVKA
ZWAT
OB

REFCL

MOHA
KAAG
DS
ACHL
USTA
KKS

ACBR
STAX
VITA
HAKI
HERV
EA

14.
15.
15.
16.
17.
19.

45.
41
41.
39.
38.
37.
32.
31.
30.
29.

14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.

15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
DNS

76
36
63
14
77
69

86

.09

02
91
48
11
89
79
10
65

48
49
97
30
52
47

02
95
24
52
63

BK
BK
BK



Heat:1

g w N

110mH Bel M
Heat:2

w N

<

ver Bel
Heat:1

O ~J o Ul W

discus Bel V
Heat:1

O 0 ~Jo Ul WN K

speer Jun V

Wind : -1.6

3280 VAN DAMME ROBIN
2869 GOOSSENS ROBIN
2401 JACOBS SVEN
1430 KEVELAER GRéGOIRE
2559 LAEVENS NIELS
R 110mH Esp H S Time :12:39
Wind : -1.1
2713 DOM STIJN
1388 OKEOWO PEREDJO
1638 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
1552 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE
longueur Esp F Time :14:39

1752 BROSENS STEFANIE
1803 NIJS BO
1582 BRASSEUR BO
1565 VERMONDEN JULIE
2529 ROSSAERT NICASINA
1844 VANDEN NEST VICKY
1451 KANA SEPHORA
1120 DE BRUECKER LISALINE
1423 BOUVY NAOMI

disque Esp F Time :14:42
2021 VANDEPUT BABETTE
1274 DODRIMONT EMILIE
2479 STEUR TYRA
1491 BAGGIO LAURA
2439 CAMBIER JOKE
1818 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE
1865 PEETERS NELE
2517 COOLS JOKE
2248 RABAU SILKE
1680 JACOBS CAROLINE
javelot Jun F Time :15:36

99
97
97
99
98

99
99
98
98

97
97
98
99
99
97
98
98
99

98
99
98
98
99
99
97
97
98
98

KAAG
KAAG
EA
HERV
KKS

ATAC
RESC
RCB
DS

ATAC
ATLA
DCLA
ACHL
ACW

LEBB
RESC
RESC
RESC

ATLA
CABW
HAC
HUY
RCG
VS
AVKA
AVLO
RCT
LOOI

15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

14.

15
15
DI

SO O O 01 O

Z
2.

49.
43.
38.
35.
35.
35.
34.
31.
31.

NM

18
19
67
54
67

80
.25
.27
S

.00
.91
.89
.18
.87
.74
.33

32

87
93
56
69
58
43
54
96
31

+3.
+2.
+2.
+2.
+1.
+0.
+1.
+1.
+0.

ONULJ WO WwowN

5.99m
5.76m
5.80m

BK 1
CB 2
BK 3



Heat:1

110mH Jun M F

Heat:1

110mH Bel M F

Heat:1

kogel Jun M

Heat:1

~ o U WN o U W DN O ~Jo Ul W

o U W N

689
105
551
580
405
589
490
535

Wind
329
898
757
454
250
910
803
797

Wind
2713
3280
1388
2401
2869
1638
1430
2559

VERSTRAETE FLEUR
EVANS CASSANDRE

DE WAEGENAERE LINE
BEELAERT ANNELTIEN
DE BLANDER LAURA
VAN DE SANDE AMELIE
DESNYDER JOLIEN
UYTTERSPROT EMMA

110mH Jun H F Time :14:06

VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN
VERNIERS THIBEAU
TORFS KWINTEN
HAVERBEKE DRIES

NUTTE MATTHIAS
LOOTENS MAARTEN

BAL JAAN

HOFKENS SIEMEN

110mH Esp H F Time :14:11
-3.3

DOM STIJN

VAN DAMME ROBIN
OKEOWO PEREDJO
JACOBS SVEN
GOOSSENS ROBIN

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME

KEVELAER GRéGOIRE
LAEVENS NIELS

poids Jun H Time :14:46

908
888
844
250
630
706

PRENEN SENNE

BATS LUKAS

VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE
NUTTE MATTHIAS

FEYS ALESSANDRO
VANMOLECOT SAM

00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01

00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01

99
99
99
97
97
98
99
98

01
00
00
00
01
00

RCG
HUY
KKS
VS
STAX
OB
OB
LEBB

MOHA
KAAG
ACHL
STAX
DS

VITA
ACBR
HAKI

ATAC
KAAG
RESC
EA
KAAG
RCB
HERV
KKS

VAC
LYRA
TACT
DS
DUFF
DCLA

39.81
38.98
37.50
36.58
33.28
32.11
31.79
25.28

13.99
15.12
15.31
15.88
16.06
16.18
DNS

DNF

14.86
15.05
15.12
15.47
15.55
15.79
16.79
DIS

15.25
14.62
14.50
14.23
12.54
12.26

BK 1
CB 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
CB 3

168.7b

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3



hinkstap Jun M

Heat:1

pols Jun Bel M

Heat:1

100mH Jun V F

Heat:1

Sw N

O ~J o Ul W

sl sl el e
o TN O

DSw N

455

308
259
226
167

1265
1389
2326
3049
1217
264
1229
587
223
661
36
489
665
549
249
2511
1573
704

Wind : -2.7

784
536
475
164
35
6

751
168

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS - 81

triple saut Jun H Time :14:55

GABIAM ELI
TROST MATTIS
VAN ROY SIMON
MOORS MATHIAS

perche Jun Bel H Time :17:23

BODART ROBIN
MONTILLA DIMITRI
VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
VANLIERDE JORG
SECCI DIEGO

HUTLET GAETAN
GOBIN GUILLAUME
VANDER AVERT JONAS
LANOTTE CLéMENT
SPRANGERS LIAM
HENRY ROBIN
NUYTTENS TIMO
ITERBEKE LANDER
INGELAERE JARNI
VAN KERM OTIS
CORNELIS BEN

NOLF MAXIME
PAUWELYN NILS

100mH Jun F F Time :14:58

AGWAZIE ANGEL

BECK LYNN

GROSSARD BRITT
BRUYNZEELS ROMANE
CLEYMANS EMELINE
VIOLLE CHLOé
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
SMARS ROMéE

01

00
01
00
01

97
98
98
99
99
00
99
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
99
97
00

01
01
00
00
01
00
01
01

STAX

RFCL
RIWA
CABW
HERV

BBS

RESC
DCLA
DEIN
SER

DAMP
SER

KAPE
DAMP
KAAG
ROCA
AZW

ACW

DEIN
ROCA
AVKA
RIWA
FLAC

AVLO
KAPE
AVT

CABW
SMAC
HERV
ZWAT
CABW

11.58

13.69
13.57
12.68
12.38

.00
.80
.70
.60
.40
.40
.40
.20
.00
.00
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.60

W WWwWwWwwwkd b bbb DD DOl

zZ Z
==

13.95
14.77
15.26
16.70
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

+2.
+1.
+2.
+2.

oON oY -

13.

12

CB
CB
BK

CB

BK
CB

BK
BK
BK

67m 1.9

N

a g

.52m 0.9

w N

CB
CB
CB



100mH Bel V F
1 Wind : -1.9

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

O ~Jo U WN R

Jun V RF

g w N

Jun V RF

o U W N

Bel V RF

g w N

Bel V RF

100mH Esp F F Time :14:48

2309
2255
2201
1309
1556
1990
2120
1390

400m

120
502
468
735
411

400m

604
854
613
674
223

400m
1684
1870
1364
1315
1112

400m

1011

BEAUCARNE CHLO&
DE MEYER CAITLIN
MYLLE INE

COULON GERALDINE
LAMMENS LISA
BOUTENS AMBER

DE WAELE NIENKE
GODIN JEANNE

Jun F FD Time :15:01

DAIGMONT OPHéELIE
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
COLLA ALICIA
PETRELLA ALESSIA

DE CALUWé EMMELIE

Jun F FD Time :15:01

PONETTE HELENA
VEREECKE HANNA
DE ROCKER JOLEIN
LAHEY LéONIE
BROZE EMMA
LEJUSTE LOANA

Esp F FD Time :15:01
VAN DE VELDE SOFIE

DE VLIEGER ILKJE
EYOE-BADIATA CLARENCE
LONGRIE MAURINE
DELOOF JUSTINE

Esp F FD Time :15:01

FICKERS MARIE

97
99
97
98
98
99
97
98

00
00
00
01
00

00
00
01
00
00
01

98
98
99
98
97

97

FLAC
ZWAT
FLAC
CSDY
ACME
VS

ASVO
HF

DAMP
DEIN
LOOI
RCG
RCG

HCO
KAAG
EA
KAAG
RIWA
UAC

DUFF
EA

ACLO
FCHA
USBW

LACE

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

60.
61.
61.
62.
64.

55.
56.
59.
.25
60.
60.

60

60.
60.
63.
63.
63.

56.

11
59
69
18
51
43
59
76

11
52
90
73
34

52
49
59

36
50

87
92
46
64
76

11

BK
BK
BK

CB



400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

o U W N

Jun M RF

W N

Jun M RF

o U W N

Bel M RF
1

o U W N

Bel M RF

o U W N

2020
1615
1639
2454
2156

400m

861
581
958
855
891

400m

131
789
690
470
718
161

400m

2993
1582
3040
3548
1213
3146

400m

1502
3248
3132
3204
2473
2905

VALCK MAURY

JANSEN JANA

VAN DER GAAST LORE
DEGReVE ROBIN
FLOSSY STIEN

Jun H FD Time :15:01

PLASSCHAERT COBE
VAN DE MAELE BENTHE
ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT
VEROFT REIDAR
KNAPEN STIJN

Jun H FD Time :15:01

MAZEBO SIMON

VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS

DE NEEF MILAN

GUILBERT THIBAULD

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
DEHOUT FLORAN

Esp H FD Time :15:15

HUTS GERBRAND
HENDRICK CLéMENT
RENDERS ROBBE
SCAUNET VINCENT
POBLOME ROMAIN
DE KINDER JAN

Esp H FD Time :15:15

SNYDERS CAMILLE
VAN DEN BERGH SVEN
HUYCK HANNES

DE SMET JONAS
MONSEREZ DYLAN
BOTTE STEF

97
99
97
97
98

00
01
01
01
00

00
01
01
00
01
01

98
99
97
98
98
97

97
99
98
97
97
98

RCG
VMOL
AVT
OEH
RCT

VOLH
LEBB
VAC
ABES
ADD

ATH

ACHL
ROBA
KAAG
ASVO
CRAC

RCT
CABW
ARAC
OEH
JSMC
LYRA

WACO
AVKA
SPBO
KAAG
KKS

ASVO

57.23
57.67
59.23
60.35
61.43

50.73
51.25
52.33
53.88
DNF

48.25
48.34
49.12
49.79
50.11
50.60

48.62
48.93
49.28
49.40
49.82
49.83

46.92
47.59
47.92
47.99
48.89
49.23

BK
BK

CB
BK
BK

CB
BK
BK



hinkstap Bel M
Heat:1

o U W N

speer Bel V
Heat:1

o U W N

kogel Bel M
Heat:1

g w N -

100m Jun V F

triple saut Esp H Time :16:06

1977
3489
1430
2828
2405
1202

SOUMAHORO TOMMY
LAPORTE VINCENT
KEVELAER GRéGOIRE
VANDER VENNET JONAS
WAILLY HENDRIK
LALOUX PIERRE

javelot Esp F Time :16:22

1064
1752
2492
2127
1563
1241

SMAL PAULINE

BROSENS STEFANIE
DILLEN HIMSHA
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE

VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE
CLAMAR MAUD

poids Esp H Time :15:38

3410
2630
2327
1942
3458

VLASSAK MAX
QUINTELIER MATTHIAS
VERBEYLEN KASPER
PAQUOT KEVIN
LIGNEEL FLORIAN

100m Jun F F Time :15:16

Heat:1 Wind

O J o U W

100m Bel V F

166
482
817
646
175
465
138
793

-0.4

FERAUGE LUCIE
ROSTIUS RANI
VINCKE RANI
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
THIRY NORA

VAN LENT LOTTE
CHAVEPEYER CLOé
DE FOER LOTTE

100m Esp F F Time :15:56

Heat:1 Wind

-2.6

99
97
99
98
97
97

98
97
97
98
99
99

97
97
99
99
98

00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00

WS
AVZK
HERV
KAAG
EA
IAAC

SMAC
ATAC
WIBO
ZA
ACHL
HUY

ATLA
AVKA
DCLA
REFCL
ZA

CABW
AVT
HAC
RCG
RFCL
AVZK
ACLO
ACW

14.
13.
13.
12.

12

44,
37.
34.
34.
31.
28.

17.

17

14

11.

11

12

39
88
46
95

.90
11.

84

57
54
81
34
65
44

32

.13
14.
.29
11.

67

80

73

.79
11.
11.
12.

84
96
15

.31
12.
12.

31
39

+1.
+2.
+1.
+2.
+3.
+1.

O > O = 3

13.

12

CB
BK
BK

BK
BK
BK

CB
BK
BK

CB
88m 1.0 BK
CB

.55m -0.9

N

N

N



100m Jun M F

Heat:1

100m Bel M F

Heat:1

O ~J o Ul W O ~J o U WN

oUW N

1692
2017
1385
2165
2018
1565
1426
2258

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
BEYLEMANS JOKE

MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
BEYLEMANS LAURA
VERMONDEN JULIE
OMALONGANDJO BéNéDICTE
ROMBOUTS ELINE

100m Jun H F Time :15:24

Wind
101
274
531
453
477
913
839
72

-0.8

KASMI AMINE
HALLEUX LIONEL
KERKHOFS NIELS
BELIEN WOLF
VERGAELEN DRIES
BAMFO RICHARD
BUFFEL SIMON
GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN

100m Esp H F Time :15:26

Wind
1814
2636
1997
1509
3136
3465
1512
1502

1500m Jun V RF

Heat:1

~ o U WN

464
597
16
90
31
13
480

-2.1

1500

KAPENDA RAPHAEL
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
PAQUOT JORDAN

MIEVIS JITSE

NICQUE MARVIN
OTJACQUES ROMAIN
SNYDERS CAMILLE

m Jun F FD Time :15:41

TRIEST FEBE

STEVENS NANOUK
BREVER CHLOé
FRANCKART CORENTINE
THOMAS JULIETTE
MAROYE ROMANE
LEMMENS BRITT

97
99
98
98
97
99
99
99

00
00
01
01
00
01
01
00

98
99
97
98
98
98
99
97

00
00
01
00
00
01
01

DEIN
ACME
RESC
ROBA
ACME
ACHL
WS

ZWAT

RESC
RIWA
AVT
STAX
RCG
KAAG
RCG
SMAC

SMAC
LYRA
RESC
SER

OEH

AVLO
SMAC
WACO

HAMM
ACW
HERV
HUY
DAMP
CABW
AVT

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11

11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

11.
11.

04
32
32
78
80
02
08
24

76
77
91
97
10
.26
33
41

78
87
97
00
.07
13
16

DNS

[ T T T A Y

:35.
:38.
142,
:53.
:57.
:59.
:04.

63
35
92
98
32
18
31

BK
BK
CB

CB
BK
CB

BK
BK
CB



8 564 FAGARD PAULINE 00 LOOI 5:15.90

1500m Bel V RF 1500m Esp F FD Time :15:45
Heat:1
1 1871 VONCK LOTTE 98 EA 4:42.76 BK 1
2 1126 BOVY MELANIE 99 WS 4:45.45 CB 2
3 2175 VAN CRAENENBROECK ELINE 97 DAC 4:49.49 BK 3
4 2176 DE ROOY EVA 98 ACBR 4:53.03
5 2125 QUATACKER LORE 98 KAAG 4:56.74
6 1956 DAWYNDT AMBER 99 HAC 5:04.53
7 2026 VAN CAUTEREN LORE 97 RCG 5:05.92
8 1731 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE 99 STAX 5:06.02
9 1028 BRAECKMAN SOLINE 98 OCAN 5:07.99
hinkstap Jun V triple saut Jun F Time :17:14
Heat:1
1 500 VANHALST SARA 01 DEIN 11.93 +1.5
2 330 OMBENI RACHEL® 01 RESC 11.73  +2.3 11.34m
3 624 VERCAMMEN ANOQUCK 01 LOOT 11.62 +2.3 11.46m
4 4 DHEUR Gé&RALDINE 00 IAAC 11.52 +2.8 11.32m
5 512 DELBARE MARGOT 01 AVT 11.47 +1.4
6 562 HOOBERGS FENNE 01 LOOI 11.20 +2.5 10.83m
7 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA® 01 WS 11.03 +2.4 10.95m
8 2 T'KINT JULIETTE 00 IAAC 10.73 +1.9
9 62 VANDEN BERGH JOY 00 RESC 10.20 +1.5
10 696 D'HOE JELSKE 00 VITA 9.90 +1.0
1500m Jun M RF 1500m Jun H FD Time :16:01
Heat:1
1 566 VERHEYDEN RUBEN 00 EA 4:08.19 BK 1
2 714 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT 01 FLAC 4:08.60 BK 2
3 735 DEWULFEF LENNERT 01 RCG 4:09.38 BK 3
4 584 MAES LUKAS 01 KAPE 4:10.15
5 658 HENS KOBE 00 KAAG 4:11.01
6 493 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL 00 AZW 4:12.19
7 699 POPPE TOON 01 EA 4:13.36
8 71 DEPESTELE THéEO 01 MOHA 4:13.79
9 507 RAETS HAN 01 ROBA 4:14.00
10 85 DELVOIE BASILE 00 CSDY 4:14.18
11 558 VAN DEN BROECK RAF 00 EA 4:14.84



1500m Bel M RF

O 0 ~J o Ul WN K

discus Jun M

O 00 Joy Ul d WN

= O o0 Jo U W

]

771
469

3017
1399
2866
1475
2823
1398
3101
3486
2232

VANLEKE TIBO
PAUWELS THOMAS

1500m Esp H FD Time :16:02

DE SMET DRIES

DELVOIE MAXIME

GOMBEER MATTHIAS
HOUTART CYRIL

DECLERCK WARD
CRICKILLON TANCREDE
VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU
VAN BIESEN JONAS

LEYS GLEN

disque Jun H Time :17:36

908
838
888
821
844
959
706
455
630

5000m Jun Bel V RF

765
2064
1125
1099
1590
48
403
49
402
1551
17

PRENEN SENNE

VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN
BATS LUKAS

DE BACKER BRYAN
VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE
VANDEN EEDE CARLOS
VANMOLECOT SAM

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS - 81
FEYS ALESSANDRO

5000m Jun Esp F FD Time

VAN LENT JANA
RONDELéEE JOSEPHINE
DEMEYER VIRGINIE
CERCKEL MARIE

DE SCHAEPMEESTER JOLIEN
DOISON LUCILE
TEMMERMAN ESTELLE
VANCOLEN ELISA
MONTAIGNE JANI
WAERZEGGERS BRIDEY
MUYLKENS ARMELLE

01
00

98
97
99
98
97
99
98
99
98

01
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01

01
98
97
98
97
01
01
01
01
98
01

LYRA
KAAG

LEBB
CSDY
LOOI
ARCH
AVMO
CSDY
VOLH
LEBB
DUFF

VAC

AVLO
LYRA
AVLO
TACT
LAT

DCLA
STAX
DUFF

VOLH
ROBA
WS
USBW
RCG
DS
AVR
CSDY
AVR
ACKO
HERV

O DD DD DD D

46.
43.
41.
39.
38.
35.
35.
33.
28.

18
18

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
23:

:18
: 21

:04.
:05.
:06.
:07
:07.
:10.
11
:15.
:20.

20
14
64
23
74
50
34
26
60

122,
:28.
36.
43,
16.

17

44

24.
50.
16.

03.

.25
.29

55
11
00

.22

39
54

.45

51
99

48
05
91
25
01
.90
56
15
86
.76
27

BK
BK
CB
CB

CB
BK

WN R G

a g
w N



5000m Jun M RF

Heat:1

hinkstap Bel V

Heat:1

5000m Bel M RF

Heat:1

12

O J o) U W DN

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

O 0 ~J0o Ul WN K

DSw N

29

471
643
610
467
525
452
57

529
122
676
20

234
522
697
273
562

triple saut Esp F Time :18:21

2201
1803
2170
2383
1844
1710
1569
1150
1451
1120

2873
1592
2191
2645

CLEPPE ROXANE
5000m Jun H FD Time :17:16

VANDERPOORTEN RAYAN
DEBROYER WOUT
RASSCHAERT BJARNE
GERIS SIEMEN

FERSON SIMON
HOORNAERT MATHIAS
QUERINJEAN RUBEN
HERMANS KOBE
COLLARD ARNAUD
GIELEN JASPER
FAUCONNIER SéBASTIEN
ROMAIN MAX

WILLOCX RUBEN

VAN LAER ARTHUR
LECHAT ANTOINE
GOOSSENS WOUTER

MYLLE INE

NIJS BO

DEROOST FREA

DE NEVE KATRIEN
VANDEN NEST VICKY
HOREMANS JANA

DE CLERCQ BOWEN
DEFOSSE MAEVA

KANA SEPHORA

DE BRUECKER LISALINE

5000m Esp H FD Time :17:18

VANOPPEN THOMAS
DA SILVA LUCAS
GRIMARD GUILLAUME
CAMPHENS ROBBE

01

00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01

97
97
99
97
97
99
97
98
98
98

99
99
99
99

UAC

KAAG
DCLA
RCG
DCLA
LOOI
AVR
WACO
DCLA
HERV
LYRA
RFCL
RCB
HAMM
RCT
CSDY
EA

FLAC
ATLA
DAC

AVT

LEBB
VMOL
LAT

OSGA
RESC
RESC

ACHL
RFCL
DCLA
RIEM

23:16.

15:24
15:32

15:37.
15:45.
15:50.
16:01.
16:05.
l6:21.
16:31.
16:33.
.22
16:50.
16:53.
17:00.
17:10.
17:24.

16:50

12.40
11.51
11.39
10.97
10.78
10.66
10.62
10.29
9.62
NM

15:30.
15:31.
15:33.
15:35.

35

.21
.22

16
38
50
88
23
48
31
85

73
36
73
40
16

+0.
+2.
+1.
+2.
+1.
+2.
+2.
+2.
+1.
+0.

45
64
11
55

O U oYUl O WWI W

11.40m

10.93m

10.39m
9.84m

BK
BK
BK

=

BK
CB
BK

BK
BK
BK



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

2029
1940
2633
1219
1365
1260
2555
1225

R = O o Jo U

= O

Jun V RF

1 Wind
926
146
284
711
802

g w N

Jun V RF

2 Wind
728
546
594
752
131
15

g w N

Jun V RF

166
646
817
138
793
214

o U1 W N

Bel V RF

1 2018
2 2157
3 1876

DEBRAY ADRIEN
PTAK FLORENT
KINGET LOEWIS
REUTER TOM
STRAET PAOLO
WILLEMS OSKAR
DUMAREY TIM
ZICARI KILLIAN

200m Jun F FD Time :17:20
-0.8

KEGELS MARGOT

REIP THELMA

SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA®
JANSSENS KYRA

DE HASELEER DORA

200m Jun F FD Time :17:20
-2.1

BEERNAERT MAITé

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
VAN DE ROY ESTHER
DUCHENE AURORE
FICKERS ELENE

200m Jun F FD Time :17:20
3 Wind : -1.1

FERAUGE LUCIE

GOOSSENS JUSTINE

VINCKE RANI

CHAVEPEYER CLOé

DE FOER LOTTE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

200m Esp F FD Time :17:28
1 Wind : -3.4

BEYLEMANS LAURA
FLOSSY FRANNE
HEYMANS AMBER

98
98
97
99
98
99
98
99

01
01
01
00
00

01
01
01
01
00
00

00
00
00
01
00
00

97
98
99

WS
HERV
OB
HF
HERV
RIWA
LEBB
CABW

VAC
HF
WS
DAC
OEH

HAC
RCG
ACW
OEH
CABW
LACE

CABW
RCG
HAC
ACLO
ACW
ACLO

ACME
RCT
ACP

15:37.
.25
15:44.
16:21.
16:30.
17:35.
18:06.

15:42

DNF

26.40
26.44
26.79
27.21
27.39

25.11
25.66
25.71
26.20
26.68
DNF

23.74
24.41
24.76
24.93
25.55
25.79

26.33
27.25
27.39

08

75
44
92
17
72

CB
BK
BK



200m

Heat:

4 2137
5 1622

Bel V RF 2
2 Wind

1869
1692
1743
2017
1385

g w N

discus Bel M di

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

1

2200
3410
1942
3458
3436
3348
2727
1389

~N o Ul WwWN

Jun M RF 2
1 Wind
1 1002
2 324
3 768
84
319

Jun M RF 2
2 Wind
239
72
792
532
193

g w N

Jun M RF 2
3 Wind

JACOPS BIEKE
LOOBUYCK ANNE

0O0m Esp F FD Time :17:28
-0.8

DEPUYDT MANON

DUYCK CHARLOTTE

CLAUS HANNE

BEYLEMANS JOKE

MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE

sque Esp H Time :18:28

DEFReRE ILYA
VLASSAK MAX
PAQUOT KEVIN
LIGNEEL FLORIAN
VOLCKAERT DYLAN
DIDDEN THIBAUT
LE COMPTE BEAU
MONTILLA DIMITRI

OOm Jun H FD Time :17:38
-3.0
ANNYS JASPER
MUSAU RAYZY®
MALUMGRé WARD
BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN
MIJLE LOIC

OOm Jun H FD Time :17:38
-1.4
COTTON SIMON
GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN
LEHAEN DRIES
NOBLESSE SIEBE
PIENGEON HADRIEN

OOm Jun H FD Time :17:38
-1.8

97
99

97
97
99
99
98

97
97
99
98
99
99
98
98

00
00
00
01
00

01
00
01
01
00

ACHL
HALE

ACME
DEIN
AVMO
ACME
RESC

DCLA
ATLA
RFCL
ZA
HAC
LOOI
ASVO
RESC

OB
WS
LOOI
CRAC
CABW

ACLO
SMAC
RCT
AVT
CABW

27.69
28.10

23.90
24.07
24.74
25.47
25.64

51.07
48.37
40.73
40.21
34.87
31.07
22.67
NM

23.38
23.60
23.62
DNS
DNS

22.79
22.80
23.02
23.04
23.16

BK
BK
BK

BK
BK
CB

N

N



200m Bel M

Heat:1

200m Bel M

Heat:2

200m Bel M

Heat:3

3000mS
Heat:1

3000msS
Heat:1

g w N W N o U W N -

g W N

Jun

N

Jun

274

HALLEUX LIONEL

101 KASMI AMINE
453 BELTEN WOLF
35 HOORNAERT VALENTIJN®
531 KERKHOFS NIELS
477 VERGAELEN DRIES
RF 200m Esp H FD Time :17:40
wWind -2.9
2926 SEYNS LUCAS
1709 SARR SAMBA
2878 VANHELLEMONT KOBE
3495 LIZIN JORDAN
2732 GOOSSENS YANNICK
RF 200m Esp H FD Time :17:40
Wind -2.4
2870 COBBAERT JULIAN
1807 VERMANDER SAMUEL
1813 KAPENDA NATHAN
2941 CLOCKAERTS REMKO
3338 FELIS MARTEN
RF 200m Esp H FD Time :17:40
Wind -2.3
2340 VLEMINCKX KOBE
1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE
1814 KAPENDA RAPHAEL
2935 DOOM ALEXANDER
3136 MIEVIS JITSE
Bel V RF Jun Bel F FD Time :18:03
1747 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE
476 HELLINGS NIENKE
576 SPIESSENS JANA
Bel M RF Jun Bel H FD Time :18:18

537

VAN DE VELDE TIM

00
00
01
00
01
00

99
99
99
99
97

98
99
98
99
97

98
97
98
97
98

99
01
01

00

RIWA
RESC
STAX
RFCL
AVT
RCG

AZW
USBW
RCT
OEH
HAMM

OEH
USTA
SMAC
HAKI
VAC

ACHL
WACO
SMAC
AVR
OEH

ATAC
AVT
SPBO

DUFF

21.76
22.06
22.17
22.45
22.46
23.55

23.73
24.03
24.07
24.18
DNS

22.59
22.84
23.03
23.36
23.87

21.31
21.60
22.03
22.39
22.69

11:22.65
12:08.97
13:20.80

9:28.90

CB 1
CB 2
BK 3

BK 1
CB 2
CB 3

BK J 1

BK
BK
BK



O J oy U b wN

11
12
13
14
15

519
2271
19
753
1566
2594
2535
588
485
484
2468
147
731
2879

VANDERPOORTEN MARCO
ROBBEN SIMON

DEGEY BRICE
VANHOUTTEGHEM JUUL
COLQUHOUN TIMOTE

DE WAELE JARNE
VERSTOCKT WOUTER
LOEYS MATTHIAS
DEMEESTERE KEVIN
VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE
VERMEULEN NIELS
SIMON EDOUARD
SCHAERLAEKEN STEF
ROBBENS DIETER

00
99
00
01
97
97
99
01
00
01
98
00
01
97

HAMM
TACT
RFCL
AZW
DS
STAX
ZA
RCG
AZW
AVZK
AVKA
SMAC
VAC
ASVO

O O O

10:
10:
:26.
46.
49,
52.
:04.
06.
11.

10

10:
10:
10:

11

11:
11:

:02

18

11.
.24

:47.23
:49.22
:52.55
:56.60
.27

33

04
00
62
88
71
81
36

BK
BK
CB

CB
BK



